LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

BOURGES 03-08-19 74 CQude
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK 5
2 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 5
3 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK 5
4 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK 5
5 CHRI STI AENS W LLY SCHELLE 4
6 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG 13
7 VENKEN M CHEL BERLARE 2
8 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS 4
9 DE SMET PETRUS OORDEGE 4
10 COOREMAN STEFAAN BUGGENH 3
11 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 4
12 DE ROUCK ALI DOR ST-LIEV 2
13 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 2
14 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 4
15 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 5
16 VENKEN M CHEL BERLARE 2
17 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 5
18 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG 13
19 DE ROUCK ALI DOR ST-LIEV 2
20 COOREMAN STEFAAN BUGGENH 3
21 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG 13
22 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 5
23 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 2

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG

Af st and
Di st anc

451436
449332

2

3
449203
446691
451748
454037
443604
454543
452215
437443
446108

GOBENEAWNNNWNNDN

Ri ng
Bague

214206717
412084217
214207117
214851116
424318815
404634115
417146216
403671115
424785314
413606614
422121717
410667214
417569116
416235416
412088817
404329015
423893316
412494017
410669914
416904516
417649016
412082117
412437017
412492817
417648616

Snel h.
Vit esse



